logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
1121810 EL140 RS00200 WP 000672141.1
511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1

206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
1121810 EL140 RS00200 WP 000672141.1
511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1

206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
1121810 EL140 RS00200 WP 000672141.1
511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1

206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1
1121810 EL140 RS00200 WP 000672141.1
511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1

206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1

consensus

o HE RO R A

MKQVIYVVLIVIAVNILLEITIKRVTKRGGTVSSSNPLPDGQSKLIFWEA:NYKL VIZARSY T RIDIe{e!PIAVINASIY A K HYgER|N 4R

MR QVDQMDCGVASLAMVFGYYGSYYSLA
B P QVDQMDCGVASLAMVFGYYGSYYSLA
NRPQVDQMDCGVASLAMVFGYYGSYYSLA

AREATTD.TAL Az T TIALLTE FAUAE AL Dkl

HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVIGQDKEE
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDK[gS

HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG

HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
IR NSRRI Ny Y NN PR RN ERN

...... AL

D

VKLTKLPRERFEAEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHK QKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY
VKLTKLPRERFER\EEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHK QKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVT INIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]

VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
I e Y Ry Y R e Y e e Y Ry R I Ry B R Y R Ry ey ey e N e e NN NN e

AL ML DI SR\

PDQLISTLG I IGL InYI AJSEYLLE\VLSIRRL\YIDVILSYIKH FQSLPMSFFATRRTGEIPSRFTDAN[NII
TLG ISIGL IVYILQQ.LSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFQLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANRII
VPDQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLL LGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII

VKLTK BJRERF
A

VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYIRQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII

160
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

240
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196

320
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276



LA L LMSTISLLFSJL A UL V1A R T EAWLSS D T

NTDB id 358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1 QNRINLFFISTLL PIYJ\ IIFAFMKPFEKMN 400
NTDB id 421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1 S VLFSQN FLFFMTLL P Y\ IIF@FMKPFEKMN 356
NTDB id 1121810 EL140 RS00200 WP 000672141.1 PN SNSSRSENNRAAYERENSEIAURNSIANM TIRNY T EIRNIRNR AR SNEY VDU GUIIERUIVIAARSIS SRR AR (CANNY 356
NTDB id 511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1 DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDING IETelsts
NTDB id 483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1 DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFBTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIE Tl

NTDB id 247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1 DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET 356
NTDB id 206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1 DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET 356
NTDB id 171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1 DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET] 356
NTDB id 131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1 DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET 356
consensus ! Plhssk DD sk Pl trrrrrrrrrsnt

logo

RO

R G RAR L

IR

ML)

NTDB id 358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1 480
NTDB id 421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1 IKSLTSEQRYQKIDKEF VI YLKKSFHY[ER ESQKLKA L LNVJRILWRGANLVMDNKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYF T Nsls
NTDB id 1121810 EL140 RS00200 WP 000672141.1 INEIREIASAERNERNEARY A VAR CEIFRE) VAR VIV QAN N 436

NTDB id 511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1 IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYF T Nes(d]
NTDB id 483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1 IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYF T Neiae(d]

NTDB id 247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1 IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYF T Nes(d]
NTDB id 206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1 IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYF T N Rl
NTDB id 171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1 IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYF T Neie(d]
NTDB id 131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1 IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYF T N es(d)

consensus rrrrrnd PEEs b b bbb b 1 ! U P D Dok Dok Dok DR Dok Do D DR DD Do Do D Do D Dk ]

T L e e

NTDB id 421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1 516
NTDB id 1121810 EL140 RS00200 WP 000672141.1 |IWNRSSYNeEN ALY COAF DR NAR SR AN O GRIANRIBTTINY 1 I QNGNS (IR DI NN V@AY 516
NTDB id 511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1 PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVI{SEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKG MTFKQVF§YKYGYGRDVLSDINLTIPQGSKVAF VL
NTDB id 483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1 PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVEYKYGYGRDVLMDINLTIPQGSKVAF VSIS

NTDB id 247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1 PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVHYKYGYGRDVLSDINLT PQGSKVAFV 516
NTDB id 206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1 PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVHYKYGYGRDVLSDINLT PQGSKVAFYV 516
NTDB id 171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1 PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVHYKYGYGRDVLSDINLT PQGSKVAFYV 516
NTDB id 131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1 PLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVASEFEEKKTVEDLSLMKGDMTFKQVHYKYGYGRDVLSDINLT PQGSKVAFYV 516
consensus [ I R e A A ! * SRR ! P bokxskok 1] !
logo |S S KTH-AK VNFYQ Q ._E‘ L \. DKKA\.R Y\- (XQYVF N\- \- A E T QED RA\/E
X | | NsSN
NTDB id 358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1 GEI\SGSGKTTLAKIRIVNFY PRISGH |3 RGN LIDKALRIYLPQ YVFG I NL LGAKEGT QEDI RA[®E 640

NTDB id 421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1 G SGSGKTTLAKMMVEFYRPRQG I[MLGGVNLNQ DK[ALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGA EGTTQEDILRAVE 596
D) T Ko R B B2 RS MO I 01 I 2O B SRS 0T 0o o [ I ) SO (O[O [ Y 2 S S I R G T SGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE 596
NTDB id 511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1 GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE 596
NTDB id 483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1 GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTIL NLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE 596

NTDB id 247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1 GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE 596
NTDB id 206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1 GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE 596
NTDB id 171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1 GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE 596
NTDB id 131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1 GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGEVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLEQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE| 596

consensus NN NN NN o e N N N e e R I R N e e R e N e W e e



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358
421

1121810 EL140 RS00200 WP 000672141.1

511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

358
421

1121810 EL140 RS00200 WP 000672141.1

511
483
247
206
171
131

consensus

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1
SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1
SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

b

i

9IS

il

]

[z

il

AETIRSIDIENMP[NIYQTELHSDGAGISGGQ QRIALARALLTNAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEK I BJNL
LAEIRGDIERMPLNYQTEL DGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRI DNL
LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAP LILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL

LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRORIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL

LAETREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
PEE e bbb b b DU b DO e b e b e L]

AL BRI sl AL

760
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
717

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

AL

|

i

719
675
675
675
675
675
675
675
675



